

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Saluda Shoals River Center 6:00-8:30 p.m.

Fundraiser to benefit the *Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club*

Please review and indicate your level of support for Pinot & Pearls 2024. Sponsorships and logos due by **Wednesday**, **March 27**, **2024**

Sponsorship Levels

	Sponsorship Lev	CIO	
Pinot - \$1,000	4 event tickets, logo placement on posters, fliers, and event signage. Company/individual name listed in program the night of the event. Recognition as presenting sponsor in press release.		\$
Champagne - \$750	2 event tickets, logo placement on posters, fliers, and event signage. Company/ individual name listed in program the night of the event. Recognition as a sponsor in press release.		\$
Bordeaux - \$500	Logo placement on posters, fliers, and event signage. Company/individual name listed in program the night of the event.		\$
Merlot - \$250	Logo placement on event signage. Company/ individual name listed in program the night of the event.		\$
Chardonnay - \$100	Company/individual name listed in program the night of the event.		\$
OTHER DONATIONS Silent Auction Donation (please list and describe below)		Retail Value:	\$
I would like to make a donation to LMIWC.		\$	
Business Name:		ontact Name:	
Business Website:		Contact Email:	
Address:		ty:	
State & Zip:		none:	
LMIWC Member's Name: Date:			
Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club			



Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club Tax ID Number is available upon request.

The Lake Murray-Irmo Woman's Club is an approved 501 (C) (3) charitable organization under the rules and regulations of the Internal Revenue Service. Questions? Contact LMIWC Peggy Grillot, 803-237-7297, Address 151 Pleasant Springs Court, Columbia, SC 29212; Email: pgrillot@sc.rr.com